

IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE JUNIOR DIVISION, KURKHEDA
(Presided Over by N.P. Deshpande)

Reg. Darkhast No.01/2013

Parasram Vs Namdeo mankar

Exh.95

ISSUES ON OBJECTION EXH.95

1. Does objectioner prove his rights, title or interests on the decreetal property ?
2. What order ?

Date: 21.11.2025.
Place : Kurkheda.

(N. P. Deshpande)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Kurkheda.

- 1(a). Whether the registered sale deed dated 30.05.1996 executed by Judgement Debtor No. 2 in favour of the objectioner is legal and valid sale deed ? ?

Date: 16.01.2026.
Place : Kurkheda.

(N. P. Deshpande)
Civil Judge Junior Division,
Kurkheda.